



## **Standardised Price List**

All funeral directors are legally required to publish this Price List for a standardised set of products and services that we provide. This is to help you think through your options and make choices, and to let you compare prices between different funeral directors (because prices can vary).

ATTENDED FUNERAL (Funeral Director Charges only)	£2390.00
This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person at the same time as they attend their burial or cremation.	
Professional charges to include arrangements, administration of arrangements and conducting the funeral, including all telephone calls, letters of confirmation and general attendances	£1065.00
Care of the deceased Conveying to our Chapel of Rest (within 20 mile radius) in office hours. (For out of office hours, see note below in supplementary charges) Viewing in office hours also included.	£400.00
The provision of a hearse and uniformed staff to effect the service on the day As per details agreed by applicant and Funeral Director	£530.00
Providing a suitable coffin – Oak veneer (other coffins/caskets are available – poa)	£395.00

## UNATTENDED FUNERAL

<u>Cremation</u> We will arrange a cremation at a time and date to our discretion This type of arrangement is designed for cremation only and covers all fees To effect the cremation. There are no attendees or ministers present. And in accordance to its design, no details are given as to when the service will take pla <u>Cremated remains will be available for collection by the applicant from our premises</u>	<b>£1600.00</b> ace.
Burial We will arrange a burial at a time and date to our discretion This type of arrangement is designed for burial only There are no attendees or ministers present And in accordance to its design, no details are given as to when the burial will take place. Interment Fees applicable to burial site are in addition to our feesPlease note: This is only available at a council or privately run cemetery	£1065.00

Registered Office: 7a Highfield Place, Gloucester. GL4 4PB. Tel: 01452 306917 102 Bristol Road, Quedgeley, Gloucester. GL2 4NA. Tel: 01452 722131 Company No. 06569334

SUPPLEMENTARY FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHARGES	
Conveying to our Chapel of Rest (within 20 mile radius) out of office hours.	£180.00
Embalming	£100.00
Limousine. 7 seater (Silver Mercedes Binz Fleet) from address and return within a 15 mile radius. (additional mileage @ £1.00 per mile)	£260.00
<u>Order of service sheets (first x30 courtesy of Beechwood)</u> <u>4 or 8 page (colour or black &amp; white)</u>	no charge
Additional copies (4 page) in B & W are 50p per copy i.e. 50 service sheets Additional copies (8 page) in B & W are 75p per copy i.e. 50 service sheets	£10.00 £15.00
Additional copies (4 page) in colour are £1.00 per copy i.e. 50 service sheets Additional copies (8 page) in colour are £1.25 per copy i.e. 50 service sheets	£20.00 £25.00
Oak Caskets for cremated remains with engraved nameplate Oak Wooden Crosses for grave markers with engraved nameplate Scatter Urns (Adult)	£65.00 £55.00 £20.00

THIRD PARTY FEES IF APPLICABLE		
Funeral Officiant		
Officiant (We have our own officiant for non religious services) if available. Our in house Officiant has a career spanning over 20 years experience delivering services that are bespoke to every family		no charge
Celebrant/Humanist	in the region of	£240.00
Minister of Religion	in the region of	£239.00
Priest (Catholic)	in the region of	£160.00
Other Minister/Officiants		роа
Doctors Fee (cremation only) if applicable		£82.00

MISCELLANEOUS	
JEWELLERY / KEEPSAKE	
We are proud to be able to supply pendants, necklaces and key rings Which we have been making since 2017	<b>£15.00</b> each
These are unique to us as they are all designed in house by the design team There are no third parties involved keeping production costs to a minimum.	
Look out for our new range coming shortly	